
Stagecoach 90 

Crowle, Ealand, Keadby, Gunness 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Crowle Eastoft Rd/Cranidge Cl 7.55 am 
Crowle Field Side 7.58 am 
Ealand Post Office 8.04 am 
Keadby Althorpe Rail Station 8.12 am 
Gunness Jolly Sailor Pub 8.14 am 
Scunthorpe Gallagher Retail Park 8.17 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.27 am 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 2.30 pm 4.30 pm 
Scunthorpe Hospital 2.37 pm 4.37 pm 
Scunthorpe Gallagher Retail Park 2.42 pm 4.42 pm 
Gunness Jolly Sailor Pub 2.45 pm 4.45 pm 
Keadby Althorpe Rail Station 2.47 pm 4.47 pm 
Ealand Post Office 2.55 pm 4.55 pm 
Crowle Field Side 3.00 pm 5.00 pm 
Crowle Eastoft Rd/Cranidge Cl 3.04 pm 5.04 pm 

 

  



 

Stagecoach 35 

Gunness, Keadby, Amcotts 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Amcotts Ingleby Arms 8.30 am 
Keadby Willow Grove 8.34 am 
Keadby Trentside 8.35 am 
Keadby Trent View 8.36 am 
Keadby Queens Crescent 8.38 am 
Keadby Primary School 8.40 am 
Keadby Althorpe Rail Station 8.42 am 
Gunness Jolly Sailor Pub 8.44 am 
Scunthorpe Gallagher Retail Park 8.47 am 
Scunthorpe Sainsbury’s 8.52 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.57 am 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 2.00 pm 3.00 pm 
Scunthorpe Sainsbury’s 2.05 pm 3.05 pm 
Scunthorpe Gallagher Retail Park 2.10 pm 3.10 pm 
Gunness Jolly Sailor Pub 2.13 pm 3.13 pm 
Keadby Althorpe Rail Station 2.15 pm 3.15 pm 
Keadby Primary School 2.17 pm 3.17 pm 
Keadby Queens Crescent  3.18 pm 
Keadby Trent View  3.19 pm 
Keadby Trentside  3.20 pm 
Keadby Willow Grove  3.23 pm 
Amcotts Ingleby Arms  3.25 pm 

  



Stagecoach 60 

Whitton 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Whitton Church 7.30 am 
Alkborough Front Street 7.35 am 
West Halton Short Lane 7.39 am 
Coleby Coleby Hall 7.41 am 
Coleby Bridges 7.43 am 
Thealby Village 7.45 am 
Burton upon Stather Tee Lane 7.48 am 
Burton upon Stather Post Office 7.51 am 
Normanby Village 7.54 am 
Flixborough Flixborough Inn 7.57 am 
Flixborough Stather Wharf 8.00 am 
Flixborough Neap House 8.02 am 
Scunthorpe Berkeley Circle 8.09 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.15 am 

 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 2.35 pm 4.30 pm 
Scunthorpe Berkeley Circle 2.42 pm 4.37 pm 
Flixborough Neap House - - 
Flixborough Stather Wharf 2.50 pm 4.45 pm 
Flixborough Flixborough Inn 2.52 pm 4.47 pm 
Normanby Village 2.55 pm 4.50 pm 
Burton upon Stather Post Office 2.58 pm 4.53 pm 
Burton upon Stather Tee Lane 3.00 pm 4.55 pm 
Thealby Village 3.02 pm 4.57 pm 
Coleby Bridges 3.04 pm 4.59 pm 
Coleby Coleby Hall 3.06 pm 5.01 pm 
West Halton Short Lane 3.08 pm 5.03 pm 
Alkborough Front Street 3.12 pm 5.07 pm 
Whitton Church 3.17 pm 5.12 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Stagecoach 100 

Gainsborough 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Gainsborough Bus Station 7.20 am 
Gainsborough Queen Elizabeth High School 7.25 am 
Blyton - 7.34 am 
Laughton - 7.39 am 
Scotton - 7.45 am 
Scotter - 7.50 am 
Messingham - 7.58 am 
Ashby Turn - 8.05 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.20 am 

 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 3.05 pm 4.05 pm 
Ashby Turn - 3.15 pm 4.20 pm 
Messingham - 3.23 pm 4.28 pm 
Scotter - 3.31 pm 4.36 pm 
Scotton - 3.36 pm 4.41 pm 
Laughton - 3.42 pm 4.47 pm 
Blyton - 3.48 pm 4.53 pm 
Gainsborough Queen Elizabeth High School 3.54 pm 4.59 pm 
Gainsborough Bus Station 4.00 pm 5.05 pm 

 

 

  



Stagecoach 350 

Barton, Hull 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Hull Interchange 6.55 am 
Hull Royal Infirmary 6.58 am 
Hull Fiveways 7.06 am 
Humber Bridge  Nth Approach 7.14 am 
Barton Interchange 7.29 am 
Barton Market Place 7.34 am 
South Ferriby Blacksmiths 7.41 am 
Ferriby Sluice - 7.43 am 
Winteringham Fields Hotel 7.48 am 
Winterton Tesco Express 7.55 am 
Roxby Corner - 8.01 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.16 am 

 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 3.15 pm 3.55 pm 
Roxby Corner - 3.30 pm 4.10 pm 
Winterton Tesco Express 3.35 pm 4.15 pm 
Winteringham Fields Hotel 3.42 pm 4.22 pm 
Ferriby Sluice - 3.48 pm 4.28 pm 
South Ferriby Blacksmiths 3.51 pm 4.31 pm 
Barton Market Place 3.58 pm 4.36 pm 
Barton Interchange 4.03 pm 4.46 pm 
Humber Bridge  Nth Approach 4.12 pm 4.56 pm 
Hull Fiveways 4.22 pm 5.06 pm 
Hull Royal Infirmary - - 
Hull Interchange 4.35 pm 5.19 pm 

 

 

  



Hornsbys 4/X4 

Brigg, Castlethorpe, Broughton, Lakeside, 

Timberland, Ashby 

 

4   
Location Pick Up Time 
Brigg Cary Lane 7.40 am 
Castlethorpe Arties Mill 7.45 am 
Broughton Town Hill 7.51 am 
Broughton Red Lion 7.55 am 
Lakeside Morrisons 8.05 am 
Bottesford Timberland 8.09 am 
Ashby Broadway 8.13 am 
Old Brumby Brumby Corner 8.17 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.24 am 

 

4   
Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 1.45 pm 3.45 pm 
Old Brumby Brumby Corner 1.55 pm 3.55 pm 
Ashby Broadway 1.59 pm 3.59 pm 
Bottesford Timberland 2.03 pm 4.03 pm 
Lakeside Morrisons 2.09 pm 4.09 pm 
Broughton Red Lion 2.19 pm 4.19 pm 
Broughton Town Hill 2.22 pm 4.22 pm 
Castlethorpe Arties Mill 2.27 pm 4.27 pm 
Brigg Cary Lane 2.32 pm 4.32 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Hornsbys 6 

Ashby 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Ashby Hornsbys Depot 7.47 am 8.17 am 
Ashby Sherpa Pub 7.55 am 8.25 am 
Old Brumby Brumby Corner 8.02 am 8.32 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.12 am 8.42 am 

 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 3.30 pm 4.00 pm 
Old Brumby Brumby Corner 3.40 pm 4.10 pm 
Ashby Hornsbys Depot 3.47 pm 4.17 pm 
Ashby Sherpa Pub 3.55 pm 4.25 pm 

 

 

  



Hornsbys 12 

Brumby, St Bede’s School, Ashby, Riddings, 

Ashfield (Asda) 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Ashfield Mobile Homes (Asda) 7.50 am 
Riddings The Green 7.56 am 
Ashby Broadway 8.00 am 
Brumby Alvingham Road 8.04 am 

Brumby Cemetery 8.08 am 

Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.14 am 
 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 2.20 pm 4.20 pm 

Brumby Cemetery 2.27 pm 4.27 pm 

Brumby Alvingham Road 2.31 pm 4.31 pm 

Ashby Broadway 2.34 pm 4.34 pm 
Riddings The Green 2.38 pm 4.38 pm 
Ashfield Mobile Homes (Asda) 2.44 pm 4.44 pm 

 

  



East Yorkshire Buses 360 

Crowle, Luddington, Adlingfleet, RSPB, Swinefleet, 

Goole 

Location Pick Up Time 
Goole North Street 7.25 am 
Old Goole - 7.28 am 
Swinefleet Church Lane 7.33 am 
Reedness - 7.38 am 
Whitgift - 7.42 am 
Ousefleet - 7.44 am 
RSPB Blacktoft Sands 7.46 am 
Adlingfleet - 7.49 am 
Garthorpe - 7.53 am 
Luddington - 7.57 am 
Amcotts - 8.05 am 
Keadby School - 8.11 am 
Althorpe Station 8.16 am 
Gunness - 8.18 am 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 8.30 am 

 

Location Pick Up Time 
Scunthorpe Bus Station 4.05 pm 
Scunthorpe North Lindsey College 4.13 pm 
A18 Retail Park - 4.24 pm 
Gunness - 4.27 pm 
Althorpe Station 4.29 pm 
Keadby School - 4.32 pm 
Amcotts - 4.38 pm 
Luddington - 4.46 pm 
Garthorpe - 4.50 pm 
Adlingfleet - 4.54 pm 
RSPB Blacktoft Sands 4.56 pm 
Ousefleet - 4.59 pm 
Whitgift - 5.01 pm 
Reedness - 5.06 pm 
Swinefleet Church Lane 5.10 pm 
Old Goole - 5.16 pm 
Goole North Street 5.21 pm 

 


